
Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total
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Pedestrian Crashes

Alcohol Related Crashes

Percent Alcohol Related

Motorcycle Crashes
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Non Fatal Injury

Total
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Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Bladen County

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Bicycle Crashes

Population (2013)

Registered Vehicles (2013)

Estimated Avg. Annual Miles 
Traveled (100 MVMT) (2013)

Total Crash Rate (/100 MVMT) 

$$ Comprehensive Crash Cost $$

Fatal Crash Rate (/100 MVMT)

Non Fatal Injury Crash Rate (/100 MVMT)

Severity Index

35,207

33,036

67

68

624.29

254.75

2.25

68.35

4.16

52

13

36

Crash Injuries Per 1000 People

Fatal Crash Injuries Per 1000 People

Crashes Per 1000 Reg. Veh.

Fatal Crashes Per 1000 Reg. Veh.

17

14.56

0.33

33.10

0.29

6

4

24

4

3.5%Percent Alcohol Related Crashes 98

Average Annual Cost

Average Cost Per Person

Average Cost / 100 Miles Traveled

Average Cost Per Vehicle

Crash Rates

$141,791,567

$4,027

$33.04

$4,292

55

4

14

4

(Based on a 3 Year Average of All Reported 
Crashes in 2013 Dollars)

(Based on a 3 Year Average of All Reported Crashes)

Ranking

Time To Next....

General Information

Crash

Fatal Injury

Injury

Crash Cost Per Hour

Hours

Hours

Hours

Average Cost Per Crash $129,687 20

750.9

17.1

$16,186

8.0

4 4 4 5 7County Ranking

68

68

62

47

10

39

24

7

6

25

6

97

2013 2014

Ranking

2013 2014

51

6

14

5

18

279

10.0%

7.2%

454

882

10

593

11

465

20 26

38

1

17

1

27

4.3%

9.1%

5.7%

5.8%

9 10

11

2

0

2

12

2 2

2

0

0

0

87

2

11

1

3

2

10

2014
Crashes Injuries

269

41.7%

6.7%

483

807

12

526

16

499

18 32

34

5

11

5

37

4.2%

31.3%

6.6%

7.4%

2 4

3

1

0

1

5

0 0

0

0

0

0

1611

0

13

1

1

1

17

2013
Crashes Injuries

303

28.6%

5.0%

520

822

7

512

8

528

15 24

29

2

12

2

26

3.5%

25.0%

4.6%

4.9%

2 4

3

1

0

1

5

2 2

2

0

0

0

76

2

8

1

1

1

8

2012
Crashes Injuries

315

14.3%

8.6%

516

844

7

522

9

525

27 41

33

1

5

1

42

3.9%

11.1%

7.9%

8.0%

3 3

3

0

0

0

3

1 1

1

0

0

0

87

1

7

0

0

0

8

2011
Crashes Injuries

321

40.0%

8.4%

607

886

15

550

16

623

27 42

41

6

8

6

48

4.6%

37.5%

6.9%

7.7%

6 7

13

6

1

6

13

2 2

2

0

0

0

1711

2

14

0

3

0

17

2010
Crashes Injuries

297

29.4%

7.2%

516

848

10

541

12

528

21 33

35

3

11

3

36

4.1%

25.0%

6.4%

6.8%

4 6

7

2

0

2

8

1 1

1

0

0

0

1

8 11

11

1

2

1

12

Crashes Injuries
5 Year Avg.


